
15.0%
-3.0-

12.50%

1
5
.8
5

-3.0-
7.50%

1
5
.6
2

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 26 27 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49

50

51

52

78

5

9

4

10

3

11

2

12

1

13

1'

14

2'

15

3'

16

4'

71 70 69 68 67 66 65 64 63 62 61 60 59

58

57

56

55

53

17 1
7
.5
0

-4.0-
5.0%

1
7
.5
0

28

6

1
6
.0
5

-27.30-
5.0%

16.05

-9
.0
0
-

2
.2
2
%

15.85 54

4

3

3

6

2

5'6'

18

2

72

73

1
9
.3
0

-5.95--3.0-
3.50%

-3.0-
11.0%

1
8
.9
7

1
8
.0
8

1
9
.4
0

1
7
.7
0

-3.50-
2.50%

1
7
.4
1

-4.67-
15.0%

-3.0-
7.50%

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 54

67

4

8

3

91011

1'

12

2'

13

3'4'

15

5'

77 75 74 73 72 71 70 69 68 67 66 65 64

63

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

1
4
.7
0

1
4
.9
2

20

-3.0-
7.50%

1
4
.7
0

1
3
.2
5

-30.50-
4.75%

13.25

-9
.0
0
-

2
.2
2
%

13.05
18

17

16

29 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 4030

1
5
.8
5

1
5
.6
2

21

6'

7' 4

3

2

2

2

5

14

19

27

53

62

76

3

77

16.50

18.20

16.60

17.80

18.90

16.40

16.20

18.10

18.10

17.75

17.50

17.25

17.00

16.75

16.50

16.70

I.L
 T.L

20
.0

IL 
= 15

.7018
.05

15.50

18
.1

0

17
.8

0

5%

17.40

17
.9

0

17
.7

018
.0

0

17
.6

0

18
.1

5

18.50

19.00

19.50

17.50

19.50

18.00

20.50
21.00

17
.4

0

20.50

20.00

19.50

19.00

18.50

18.00
17.50

18.50
18.65

18.70
19.00

19.50

1:3

1:3

17.10

17
.1

0

17.10 17.50

16.00
16.50

17.00

17
.0

0

22
.20

18.53

20
.90

20
.90

(18.10
)

21.00

20.85

20.90

20.89

19.40

20
.8
9

20
.89

20.90

20.80

20.80

20.70

20
.80

4.0% 4.0%

4.0%4.0%

18.60

2.0%4.0%

20.88

20.90 20.90

20.90

20.89

20
.90

20.90

20.75

18.80

18.70

18.60

18.90

19.0
0 19.10

21.10

20.89

20
.95

21.00

19.00

20.50

20
.90

20
.90

(18.10
)

20
.8
9

20
.89

20.90

20.80

20
.80

2.0%

20.88

20
.90

21.00

2.0%

20.89

20
.95

1.0%

21.00

21
.10

21.00

21
.10

19.5019.10

19.0
019.10

19.40

20.90

20.80

20
.90

19.40

20
.89

20.80

4.0%

4.0%

19.20

21.05

20.00

20.40

19.40

20.88

20.7020.60

20.20

19.80

19.0
0

19.0
019.10

20.80

.48.32.72.48

19.60

4.0%

20.20

19.80

20.6019.40

20.88

19.60

20.00

20.4019.20

20.88

20
.80

19.50

4.0%

20.88

20.80

.48.32.48

19
.5
0

19
.2
5

20.00

19.
75

18

-3
.0
-

7.
50

%

19.10

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

2019171615141312111098765

4

3

2

1

80

65

64

63

81

62

-17.67-
15.0%

-3.0-
7.50%

1
6
.0
0

1
6
.2
2

3
.1
4
%

18.87

2 3 4 5 19

20

43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35 34 33 324446474849 31 30 25 24 23 22

21

1
9
.3
01
8
.4
0

1
8
.5
0

-23.88-
3.77%

-5.95-
15.0%

-3.0-
3.50%

5150 6 7 8 9 10152

 801 (1:2)
 801 (1:2)

 801 (1:2)

53

45

11 12 13 14 18

1

1

15

26272829

-3.0-
11.0%

1
8
.9
7

1
8
.6
0

1
7
.6
7

16 17

1
8
.0
8

-3.0-
12.50%

-12.0-
5.0%

1
7
.7
0

6

2

1
9
.4
0

A-3
02

A-3
01

A-4
01

A-600

A-3
03

423-0885590

03-7554444aviram@dgsh.co.il

P:
\9

60
\9

60
-2

1\
ta

ba
\D

-t
ab

a.
dw

g,
 2

0/
09

/2
02

3 
15

:2
8:

24
, D

W
G 

To
 P

D
F.

pc
3

תכנית 423-0885590 20/09/2023 16:43:15 נספח תנועה נספח תנועה מנחה

החנמ העונת חפסנ העונת חפסנ 16:43:15 20/09/2023 423-0885590 תינכת


	Sheets and Views
	Model


